Hist. Gedenkschiessen G300 2024
Feldschiitzenverein Rothenthurm
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Rawyler Hubert
Machler Anton
Bahler Rolf
Schuler Daniel
Abegg Nadine
Stirnimann Markus
Schmidig Meinrad
Schniiriger Kurt
Schuler Markus
Huber Thomas
Tommasoni Claudia
Oberholzer Johann
Biirgler Meiri
Banziger Ulrich
Betschart Martin
Stadelmann Karl
Cagienard Jorg
Ambauen Roland
Liond Hanspeter
Kalin Christian
Bissig Peter
Heinzer Erwin
Dorig Anton

Kinkel Peter
Reichlin Dario
Schuler Peter

Beti Reto

Liond Thomas
Hubli Urs

Kaélin Edgar

Rollin Terry

Wernli Markus
Frohlich Alex
Niderdst Andreas
Kilin Josef

Kaélin Karl Zacharias
Hotz Josef

Rollin Herbert
Holdener Juan
Heinzer Felix

Fohn Bruno

Storz Mario
Romano Raphael
Gassmann Pauli
Rollin Ayla
Tschiimperlin Maria
Stump Franz
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Verein Spg
1960V  Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1952 SV Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen 57-03
1956 V  Kaisten, Feldschiitzen 57-03

1973 S Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein 90
2004 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein 90

1964 V. Neuenkirch-Hellbihl, Schitzen 57-03
1954 SV Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct KA
1966 S Einsiedeln, Schutzenverein Tell 57-03
1975 S Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 57-03
1961V Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1971 S Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen 90
1955V  Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesel 57-03
1976 S Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft  57-03
1958 V  Stoos, Schitzenverband 90
1958 V  Burg-Schwyz, FSG 90
1960 V  Altendorf, Feldschiitzen 57-03
1965 S Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
1977 S Beckenried, Schitzen 57-03
1961V  Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein 57-03
1979 E Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell KA
1954 SV Isenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
1954 SV Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct KA
1960 V  Ettenhausen, Militéarschiessverein  57-03
1963V  Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
2006 U21 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1974 S Steinerberg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1965 S Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen 90
1994 E Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 57-03
1957V Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen 57-03
1965 S Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
2006 U21 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1955V  Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 57-03

1978 S  Zirich-Neumuinster, Standschitzenge 57-03

1981 E Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein 57-03
1950 SV Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft KA
1955V Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell 57-03
1955V Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1958 V  Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
2009 U17 Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1958 V  Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct KA
1965 S Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft  57-03
1969 S Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein KA
1985 E Altendorf, Feldschiitzen 90
2001 E Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 90
2003 E Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1951 SV Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell 90
1965 S Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct 57-03
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Birchler Rolf
Povse Daniel
Linder Martin
Besmer Armin
Infanger Beat
Sonderegger Heinz
Biirgi Roland
Kalin Pirmin
Heinzer Martin
Zehnder Kurt
Scharer Andreas
Signer Anton
Steiner Markus
Kunz Max
Ablondi Richard
Schuler Albert
Amstad Rolf
Botta Roger
Arnet Pascal
Winet Michael
Holdener Thomas
Kélin Raphael Peter
Kottler Barbara
Waser Paul

Rollin Benno
Frischknecht Andreas
Luminati André
Betschart Bruno
Holdener Christina
Schniiriger Heinz
Betschart Adolf
Christen Kay
Berlinger Bruno
May Erich

Abegg Pirmin
Schuler Erwin
Rusterholz Peter
Imhof Maik
Biisser Chrys
Spitzbarth Roland
Berchem Sandra
Thiring Jirg
Doswald Fredy
Hediger Harald
Schuler Alfred
Ebnéther Beat
Heinzer Stefan
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1967 S
1973 S
1996 E
1968 S
1990 E
1952 SV
1958 V
1978 S
1982 E
1971 S
1960 V
1955V
1956 V
1955V
1955V
1956 V
1957V
1971 S
1975 S
1990 E
1979 E
1997 E
1963 V
1966 S
1980 E
2001 E
1971 S
1978 S
1981 E
1963 V
1960 V
1989 E
1957V
1958 V
1974 S
1979 E
1973 S
1976 S
1999 E
1948 SV
1972 S
1963V
1971 S
1964 V
1955V
1970 S
1981 E

Verein

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

Spg
57-03

Zurich, Schitzengesellschatft der Stadt 90
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schitzengesel 90

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
Engelberg, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
Wollerau, Schitzenverein 57-03
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct KA
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein 57-03
Stoos, Schutzenverband 57-03
Burg-Schwyz, FSG 90
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein  57-03
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft  57-03
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein 57-03
Beckenried, Schitzen 90
Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft 90

Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 90

Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein 57-03
Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft  57-03
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell 90

Zurich-Neumdinster, Standschiitzenge 57-03

Beckenried, Schitzen 57-03
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
Burg-Schwyz, FSG 90
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen 57-03
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft KA
Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft  57-03
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein 57-03
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft  57-03

Abtwil-Oberriiti, Schiesssportverein 90

Beckenried, Schitzen 90
Beckenried, Schitzen 90
Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 90
Rothenthurm, Feldschiutzenverein 57-03
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein 90
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 90

Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesel 90
Zurich-Neumdinster, Standschiitzenge 57-03

Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

57-03

Zurich-Neumdinster, Standschiitzenge 57-03

Feusisberg, Feldschitzensektion

57-03

Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt KA

Burg-Schwyz, FSG
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

90
90

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct KA
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Egolf Robert

Tongi Urs
Grossmann Urs
Waldvogel Robin Bruno
Ineichen Walter
Zollinger Gabriel
Ambauen Alois
Stirnimann Alexandra
Miiller Peter
Spiess Ernst
Betschart Oswald
Ziiger Daniel
Schlegel Hansruedi
Peter Stephan
Hosli Leo

Maéchler Erich
Biihler Patrick
Infanger Hans
Schneider Ramon
Schuler Walter
Fassler Ueli

Signer Stefan
Winet Konrad
Reiser Stefano
Hafner Anton
Stutzer Johann
Mendury Kurt
Eugster Manuela
Oberholzer Martin
Stehli Alexander
Heinzer Rahel
Abegg Josef

Koller Beat
Rybczak Jacek
Wyss Cyrill
Bitschnau Alex
Schiesser Andreas
von Rickenbach Markus
Besmer Bruno
Cozzio Edgar

Grob Walter
Rothlin Kilian
Winkler Egolf Barbara
Heinzer Markus
Zehnder Werner
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Verein Spg
1948 SV Mannedorf, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
1958 V  Ettenhausen, Militéarschiessverein 57-03
1968 S  Zirich-Neumunster, Standschiitzenge 90
2003 E Steinerberg, Schiutzengesellschaft 57-03
1983 E Emmen, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
1962 V  Leuggelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
1967 S Beckenried, Schitzen KA
1972 S Neuenkirch-Hellblhl, Schitzen 90
1964 V  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1945 SV Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
1952 SV Ibach-Schonenbuch, Schiessverein KA
1970 S Altendorf, Feldschitzen 90
1956 V  Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen 57-03
1979 E  Zrich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt 57-03
1997 E  Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 90
1973 S Altendorf, Feldschitzen 90
1975 S  Zirich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt 90
1951 SV Isenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft KA
1990 E Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein 57-03
1961V Wollerau, Schitzenverein 57-03
1988 E Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
1992 E Weggis, Schitzenverein KA
1957V Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 57-03
1989 E Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft KA
1936 SV Kiissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen 90
1966 S Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen 90
1959V Ettenhausen, Militéarschiessverein  57-03
1979 E  Zlrich-Neumunster, Standschitzenge 90
1953 SV Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen KA
1965 S Walchwil, Militdrschiessverein KA
2005 U21 Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct 90
1948 SV Mannedorf, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1968 S  Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schitzengesel 90
1981 E  Zirich-Neumunster, Standschiitzenge 90
1990 E  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1950 SV Zirich-Neumtinster, Standschiitzenge 90
1988 E Leuggelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
1989 E Steinerberg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1956 V  Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
1948 SV Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein  57-03
1958 V  Zirich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt KA
1973 S Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft KA
1964 V Mannedorf, Schiutzengesellschaft 90
1987 E Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct KA
1965 S Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell 90
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